annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Salet 24,1?.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19'12'2025 - 10.00 Al,l to 0r.00 P].l.

Res€rve Price: RS,1O,8O,OOO/- (Rupe€s Ten Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,1,08,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Eight Thousand Only).

IT

T: +9144489 50m I F: +9t 44 4299 5O5O I corporateoequitas.in I www.equitasbank.com lTollFre€: 18m 1031222 lClNNo:165191IN1993PtC02528o

Equitas Srnall Finan<e Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4$ tloo[ Phar€ ll, Spener Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, chennai, TamilNadu,lndia _ €{E 002